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Fusilli no. 34 I]E [E[[n
Nutrition Facts - dl 1656
8 servings per container SO <
Serving size 3/4 cup (569) dry ;“

Amount per serving N N
Calories 200 I
% Dally Value* N

Total Fat ig 1% Iy
Saturated Fat Og 0% N
Trans Fat 0g N
Cholesterol 0mg 0% Y
Sodium Omg 0% AN
Total Carbohydrate 409 15% N
Dietary Fiber 2g 6% ;%? W

’ [N

Total Sugars 2g N

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% N 1Ib (4539) @
Protein 8g 16%
| oo icm—— |
Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 15mg 0%
Iron 1,7mg 10%
Potassium 139mg 4%
Thiamin 0,5mg 45%
Riboflavin 0,2mg 20%
Niacin 3,5mg 25%
Folate 186mcg DFE 50%

(111meq folic acid)

*"The % Dy Valoe (DV) el you how much a nutient
a sening of 1ood contributes 10 a daly diet, 2,000
calones a day i used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS
Durum (wheat) semolina, niacin,

ferrous lactate, thiamine mononitrate,

riboflavin, folic acid.




160047 DRESSING GOLDEN ITALIAN

WWW.Admirationfoods.com

Golden Italian Dressing Specification
kosher: khosher Q.U
Ingredients: Water, Sovbean oil, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, dned Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Spices,
Lemon, Paprika and Calcium disodium EDTA as preservative.
Physical Characteristic: Golden Italian is yvellowish pourable dressing soft smooth spicy mouth feel.
Garlie should be notable flavor. Vinegar should not be strong.

Analytical Perimeters: Microbiological:
Onl Contents 20w 25% Plate count 10,000 Max
PH 3.5 Max Yeast and Mold 10 cfu'g Max
Titratable Acidity L4 t02.0% Coli form 10 cfu'g max
Salt 3.0 +i-0.25% E. Coli <10 cfu'g
Viscosity 15,000 to 25,000 cps ** Salmonella Negative
Flavor/Odor Free from any off flavor Listeria Negative

or odor.

** Using Brookficld Heilpath Stand Spindle D at 4 RPM. Product more than 24 hour old at 20 degree C,

MNutritional data: Serving size? thep28 g, Calone 45 Fat Calone 35

% DV % DY
Fat 4 ¢ 6% Total carb, g Ya
Sawrated Fat (g (L sugar ig
Trans Fat g Protein (g (e
Sodium 370mg 22%
Cholesterol Omg %%

Not a significant source of dietary fiber, Vitamin A, C, Calcium and Iron. % daily value(DV) are based on
2000- Calorie diet.

Allergens: None
Storage: Refrigerate afier opening.

Shelf Life: 90 Days

inz 5i Case Size (LWH]) CuFi Ti X Hi
41 Gallon 121X 12 /'8 X938 {0, Bk 12X 35

MANUFACTURERS and PACKERS » Vegetable Oil » Shortening » Mayonaise » Margarine = Mustard » Condiments
sie O Coma

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS - 80 SOUTH DEAN STREET » ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631 » PHONE: (201) 567-3177 » FAX: (201) 567-1721

CREATED 2/24/14



	GHIGI Fusilli Spec Sheet 2018
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	Condiments
	Golden Italian Dressing
	mayo
	Ketchup
	French's® Classic Yellow® Mustard
	Butter
	Pam cooking Spray
	Syrup

	French Dressing




